NR. ART.NR.

1
2

N o o bhow

2502919
2504427
1540076
2601019
2503458
1560193
335535

2502625
361649

2505323
2504425
360367

2503456
2505329
3300226
1520350
2500321
1900069
1640495
361649

362339

2503145
362337

1520016
2505196
2503966

DESCRIPTION
Handle

Upper casing
Upper casing
Engine

Fan

Fan prot.
Support

Casing

Casing

Spacer

Filter

Hose

Diesel suct.
Hose-end fitting
Chambre
Combustion head
Support
Fairlead

Nipple

Quarter bend
Spacer motor
Pvc tank
Photo-resistance
Hose

Plug

Diesel pump
Cyl swivel

TAV.2850686 Electrical box
TAV.2850686 Electrical box -gb-
TAV.2850686 Electrical box -ch-

2601357
1900057
1900082
2601177
1500333
361271

2503013

Axle

Wheel

Split ring
Handle
Support
Termostat
Electrovalve

e

SPARE PARTS

DM 15 PX





